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ple Israel of New Rochelle

Chavaya Religious School Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Tuition

Group

Grade

Meeting Days & Time

Tuition*

9 x plan

Zera’eem (Seeds)

Kindergarten

Tuesdays from 4:00-6:00pm

Complimentary

Complimentary

Shorasheem 1%t & 2" grade Tuesdays from 4:00-6:00pm $950 $105.56
(Roots)
Nitzaneem (Buds) 3 & 4" grade Tuesdays & Thursdays from 4:00- $1350 $150
6:00pm
Ahleem (Leaves) 5t & 6" grade Tuesdays & Thursdays from 4:00- $1350 $150
6:00pm
*314_6™ Grade Online Hebrew Tutoring on $900 $100
Thursdays
*This is an additional fee for
children who will not attend in-
person on Thursdays.
Aytzeem (Trees) 7% grade Tuesdays from 4:00-6:00pm $1350 $150
B’nei Mitzvah Fee | Children becoming | B’nei Mitzvah tutoring schedules $1000 S111.11
B’nei Mitzvah prior | are created with the clergy and
to July 2024 family.
High School gth-12th Tuesdays from 6:15-8:00pm $1000 $111.11
Grade Full-Time Includes dinner.
High School gth-12th Tuesdays from 6:15-8:00pm $500 $55.56
Grade Part-Time Includes dinner. Teens enrolled in
this option attend once a month.
High School 9t-12t Grade $2500

Amsterdam Trip

Afternoon B’nei Mitzvah Fee
*3% Administrative Fee will be added if paying by Credit Card

$2500




